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„Häädemeeste Vallavalitsuse palgajuhend“ 

LISA 1 

 

 

Põhipalgamäärad  

 

 

  

   

Palgaaste 

Kuupalgamäär 

eurodes 

 5 390 

 6 395 

 7 410 

 8 415 

 9 423 

 10 445 

 11 469 

 12 495 

 13 522 

 14 551 

 15 580 

 16 611 

 17 645 

 18 681 

 19 719 

 20 758 

 21 800 

 22 840 

 23 900 

 24 971 

 25 1066 

 26 1130 

 27 1203 

 28 1273 

 29 1354 

 30 1407 

 31 1448 

 32 1548 

 33 1591 

 34 1662 

 35 1690 

  

 


